
Course Start Line:  35.27.034,  76.54.149 Wind: 180 at 10

Spring 2009 Info Course:  C-R-C-RC Weather:Scatter Rain

Miles: 4.00 Other: Calm Sea

Detail Race Results Race Committee: Joe Miller

Race Name: RACE 07  05/16/09 Start Time -----> 12:40:00 OFFICIAL RESULTS

PHRF  Race Finish Finish Elapsed Handicap Corrected Place Race  Differential
Sail #: Boat Name: Model: Skipper: Class: Rating: Race  -  Date - No.  Status Order Time Time Seconds Minutes Time Order Points Place Time

Class  S    Beginning -----------------
07 10341034 22 Caliber J/22 S 180 RACE 07  05/16/09 R 2 13:22:03 0:42:03 720 0:12:00 0:30:03 1 0.75 0:00:00

07 5071450714 Tom Tom Taxi Thompson 26 Price, W. S 78 RACE 07  05/16/09 R 1 13:18:01 0:38:01 312 0:05:12 0:32:49 2 2 0:02:46

07 524524 Rocket J J/30 S 141 RACE 07  05/16/09 R 3 13:23:03 0:43:03 564 0:09:24 0:33:39 3 3 0:00:50

07 318318 Green Boat J/22 S 180 RACE 07  05/16/09 R 4 13:26:19 0:46:19 720 0:12:00 0:34:19 4 4 0:00:40

07 8080 Mr. Crab SR21 Turner, Neil S 171 RACE 07  05/16/09 R 5 13:26:50 0:46:50 684 0:11:24 0:35:26 5 5 0:01:07

07 3303433034 Miller, G. S 171 RACE 07  05/16/09 R 6 13:29:00 0:49:00 684 0:11:24 0:37:36 6 6 0:02:10

07 L26L26 S 171 RACE 07  05/16/09 R 7 13:30:24 0:50:24 684 0:11:24 0:39:00 7 7 0:01:24

07 USA 6USA 6 Meltdown H-Boat 27 S 195 RACE 07  05/16/09 R 8 13:33:18 0:53:18 780 0:13:00 0:40:18 8 8 0:01:18

07 1010 Kaleidoscope Nicholson 303 S 169 RACE 07  05/16/09 R 9 13:39:50 0:59:50 676 0:11:16 0:48:34 9 9 0:08:16

07 F27F27 Corsair 27 Smith, J. S 57 RACE 07  05/16/09 DNS       12 12  

07 534534 Willpower J/22 Henley S 180 RACE 07  05/16/09 DNS       12 12  

07 11751175 Carol G Ensign 23 S 264 RACE 07  05/16/09 DNS       12 12  
Class  S    Ending  -----------------------

    

Class  NS    Beginning -----------------
07 3406034060 The Edge C&C 35 NS 129 RACE 07  05/16/09 R 1 13:26:25 0:46:25 516 0:08:36 0:37:49 1 0.75 0:00:00

07 4115941159 Jonathon Elite 32 Phillips NS 153 RACE 07  05/16/09 R 2 13:30:48 0:50:48 612 0:10:12 0:40:36 2 2 0:02:47
Class  NS    Ending  ---------------------

Race Comments: Race Participation
Class ---> S NS

Finished Race 9 2
Race/DNF 0 0
DNS 3 0

Total 12 2
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